

1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 3151 as follows:

1.2 Page 1, line 22, strike "and" and after "casketing" insert ", and public transportation"

1.3 Page 10, line 4, delete the new language and insert ", pursuant to section 149A.93,
1.4 subdivision 7"

1.5 Page 10, line 5, delete the new language

1.6 Page 10, line 22, strike "public transportation" and insert "private vehicle or private
1.7 aircraft,"

1.8 Page 10, line 23, strike "or by any private vehicle or aircraft"

1.9 Page 11, line 6, delete ", refrigerated, or packed with dry ice,"